JEBEL ALI - Inbound from Taiwan
LPC SERVICE - from WTU/TYU/TXG/KHH to Jebel Ali via Singapore
Closing
TXG/KHH
OOCL QINGDAO 40W09 LPC-OQD-040W 4-Mar 8-Mar 14-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W 17-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar
OOCL HAMBURG 58W10 LPC-OHB-058W 11-Mar 15-Mar 21-Mar COSCO YOKOHAMA 053W 24-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr
OOCL SOUTHAMPTON 17W11 LPC-OSN-017W 18-Mar 22-Mar 28-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W 31-Mar 9-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr
OOCL WASHINGTON 002W LPC-OWA-002W 25-Mar 29-Mar 4-Apr COSCO LONGBEACH 057W 7-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr
OOCL SEOUL 002W LPC-OSL-002W 1-Apr 5-Apr 11-Apr JIN HE 164W 14-Apr 23-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr
OOCL ROTTERDAM 053W LPC-ORT-053W 8-Apr 12-Apr 18-Apr COSCO VANCOUVER 052W 21-Apr 30-Apr 2-May 5-May
OOCL LONDON 001W LPC-LON-001W 15-Apr 19-Apr 25-Apr NYK CANOPUS 080W 28-Apr 7-May 9-May 12-May
KTX1 SERVICE - from WTU/TYU/TXG/KHH to Jebel Ali via Singapore
Closing
TXG/KHH
OOCL TEXAS 037S KTX1-OTX-037S 19-Feb 23-Feb 28-Feb JIN HE 163W 3-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar 17-Mar
OOCL ZHOUSHAN 055S KTX1-OZS-055S 26-Feb 2-Mar 7-Mar COSCO VANCOUVER 051W 10-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar 24-Mar
OOCL AUSTRALIA 054S KTX1-OAZ-054S 5-Mar 9-Mar 14-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W 17-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar
OOCL TEXAS 038S KTX1-OTX-037S 12-Mar 16-Mar 21-Mar COSCO YOKOHAMA 053W 24-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr
OOCL ZHOUSHAN 056S KTX1-OZS-056S 19-Mar 23-Mar 28-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W 31-Mar 9-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr
OOCL AUSTRALIA 055S KTX1-OAZ-055S 26-Mar 30-Mar 4-Apr COSCO LONGBEACH 057W 7-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr
PNX SERVICE - from WTU/TYU/TXG/KHH to Jebel Ali via Singapore
Closing
TXG/KHH
OOCL SEATTLE 29W07 PNX-OTT-029W 4-Mar 6-Mar 13-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W 17-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar
ZIM NINGBO 3W PNX-ZNB-003W 11-Mar 13-Mar 20-Mar COSCO YOKOHAMA 053W 24-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr
ZIM SAN DIEGO 1W PNX-ZDE-001W 18-Mar 20-Mar 27-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W 31-Mar 9-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr
OOCL SHANGHAI 83W10 PNX-OSH-083W 25-Mar 27-Mar 3-Apr COSCO LONGBEACH 057W 7-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr
ETA JEAETA SIN Connecting Vessel VOY ETD SINVessel VOY Reference Code ETD KHH
Vessel VOY Reference Code ETD KHH ETA SIN Connecting Vessel VOY ETD SIN ETA JEA
Vessel VOY Reference Code ETD KHH ETA SIN Connecting Vessel VOY ETD SIN ETA JEA ETA DMN ETA BND
ETA DMN ETA BND
ETA DMN ETA BND
Copyright © 1998 - 2008. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of
Use and Privacy and Security Statement.
KTX3 SERVICE - from KEL to Jebel Ali via Hong Kong
Closing
WTU/TYU/KEL
MAIN TRADER (R1) 001S KTX3-MNT-001S 26-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar COSCO VANCOUVER 051W 5-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar 24-Mar
CAPE MARTIN (R1) 856S KTX3-CPI-856S 5-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W 12-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar
MAIN TRADER (R1) 002S KTX3-MNT-002S 12-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar COSCO YOKOHAMA 053W 19-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr
CAPE MARTIN (R1) 857S KTX3-CPI-857S 19-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W 26-Mar 9-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr
MAIN TRADER (R1) 003S KTX3-MNT-003S 26-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar COSCO LONGBEACH 057W 2-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr
CAPE MARTIN (R1) 858S KTX3-CPI-858S 2-Apr 4-Apr 5-Apr JIN HE 164W 9-Apr 23-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr
MAIN TRADER (R1) 004S KTX3-MNT-004S 9-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr COSCO VANCOUVER 052W 16-Apr 30-Apr 2-May 5-May
CAPE MARTIN (R1) 859S KTX3-CPI-859S 16-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr NYK CANOPUS 080W 23-Apr 7-May 9-May 12-May
THX SERVICE- from KEL  to Jebel Ali via Hong Kong
Closing
KEL
OOCL MANILA (R2) 040W THX-OML-040W 2-Mar 3-Mar 4-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W 12-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar
EVER POWER (R2) 093A THX-POW-093W 9-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar COSCO YOKOHAMA 053W 19-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr
YM IMMENSE (R2) 055A THX-YMS-055W 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W 26-Mar 9-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr
OOCL MANILA (R2) 041W THX-OML-041W 23-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar COSCO LONGBEACH 057W 2-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr
EVER POWER (R2) 094A THX-OML-094W 30-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr JIN HE 164W 9-Apr 23-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr
Vessel VOY Reference Code ETD KEL ETA HKG Connecting Vessel VOY ETD HKG ETA JEA
Vessel VOY Reference Code ETD KEL ETA HKG Connecting Vessel VOY ETD HKG ETA JEA ETA DMN ETA BND
ETA DMN ETA BND
Port Abbreviation:
KHH - Kaohsiung, KEL- Keelung, TXG-Taichuang, WTU-Wutu, TYU-Taoyuan
HKG - Hong Kong, SIN - Singapore, JEA - Jebel Ali, DMN - Dammam, BND - Bandar Abbas
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact us at: Tel No. : (04) 3960888 and Fax No. : (04) 3960999
Sales Executive - Tel No. / Email: Mr. Vijay Bhaskaran - 04 4040628 / vijay.bhaskaran@oocl.com
Indoor Sales - Tel No. / Email: Ms Karma Guo - 04 4040611 / karma.guo@oocl.com
Sales Manager - Tel no. / Email: Mr. Banarji Bhaskaran - 04 4040608 / banarji.bhaskaran@oocl.com
Remarks:
(R1) - WTU / TYU / KEL Release the container on the same day
(R2) - KEL Closing CY in No.2 Container Centre, East Dock #11/ Release the container on the same day
Also accept FCL shipment via Dubai to Abu Dhabi / Ajman / Sharjah / Bandar Abbas / Dammam / Riyadh / Bahrain / Kuwait / Muscat / Doha
The sailing schedule / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Updated: 5 March, 2010
Copyright © 1998 - 2008. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of
Use and Privacy and Security Statement.